S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

Downlight Optic: 41º
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) LED Metal
Body Color
LEDFabric Options*
H1: White
L543.3714 Kasper Horizontal Down Light Only 4x8
L543.3716 Kasper Horizontal Down Light Only 4x16
L543.3718 Kasper Horizontal Down Light Only 8x8
L543.3720 Kasper Horizontal Down Light Only 8x16
L541.3746 Kasper Horizontal Ambient Light 4x8
L541.3748 Kasper Horizontal Ambient Light 4x16
L541.3750 Kasper Horizontal Ambient Light 8x8
L541.3752 Kasper Horizontal Ambient Light 8x16
H2: Black
3000KLG: Light Grey
LB: Light Blue
SG: Steel Graphite
DB: Deep Black
FL: Fresh Lime
C: Curcumin
DO: Dark Orange
DR: Deep Red
4000K
Dimming Options
LTE (120V)
0-10V (120-277V)
(3.18”)
(3.18”) (3.18”)
(3.18”)
(16.06”) (16.06”)
(31.81”)
(31.81”)(31.81”)
(31.81”)
(63.3”)
(63.3”)
*See fabric options on next page.
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
KASPER™
CEILING/WALL
45
adittional colors
available from certain amount of luminaires — please consult sales representative
.GR Fresh Lime
.YL Curcumin
.OG Dark Orange
.ND Deep Red
light thinking
45
adittional colors
available from certain amount of luminaires — please consult sales representative
.GR Fresh Lime
.YL Curcumin
.OG Dark Orange
.ND Deep Red
light thinking